
Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Club Loc.

1 786 25:05 4:03 ZAGORAC , SLADJANA 1986 1 POPF 1

2 879 27:47 4:29 KAZAZIAN , LEA 1997 2 EF 1 Universidad Europea

3 763 28:41 4:38 DELGADO RUBIO, LAURA 1974 3 EF 2 UNED

4 772 29:36 4:47 SANCHEZ MARTIN, SILVIA 1993 4 EF 3 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

5 867 29:52 4:49 INAREJOS MEJIA, ENCARNACION 1971 5 POPF 2

6 723 30:14 4:53 NAVARRO CALBET, BLANCA 2001 6 EF 4 Universidad Nebrija 1

7 865 30:16 4:53 ALBARRACIN PRADOS, MARIA 1999 7 EF 5 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

8 769 30:22 4:54 FERNANDEZ REDONDO, MARISA 1983 8 PPF 1 Universidad Nebrija 2

9 890 30:35 4:56 LAGARRIGUE DE PASTORS, CLAIRE 1997 9 EF 6 Universidad Europea

10 830 30:45 4:58 PADILLA AGUILO, MARTA 2003 10 EF 7 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

11 897 31:02 5:01 RUIZ SANCHEZ, ISABEL 1983 11 PPF 2 Universidad Nebrija 3

12 760 31:46 5:08 HERRERA ARTEAGA, RAQUEL 1999 12 EF 8 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria

13 818 32:17 5:13 SANCHEZ MOLITERNI, SONIA 1986 13 PPF 3 Universidad Nebrija 4

14 872 32:23 5:14 RIVERA ARANDA, MARTA 2001 14 EF 9 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria

15 713 32:33 5:15 PARDAL OLIVERA, MONTSERRAT 1977 15 POPF 3

16 832 33:23 5:24 MARTIN PUIG, LAURA 2001 16 EF 10 Universidad Europea

17 858 33:26 5:24 DOUMERC PAUZIES, LISA 2002 17 EF 11 Universidad Nebrija 5

18 784 33:33 5:25 PEREZ CURIEL, ANA 1984 18 PPF 4 Universidad Nebrija 6

19 848 35:13 5:41 ASENJO RODRIGUEZ, XIANG 2003 19 EF 12 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

20 846 35:19 5:42 ESCARTIN REQUEJO, MONICA 2003 20 EF 13 Universidad Nebrija 7

21 708 35:42 5:46 HERRERO TOMAS, MARIA JOSE 1962 21 EF 14 UNED

22 841 36:40 5:55 CASTRO MUÑOZ, PAULA 2001 22 POPF 4

23 873 37:05 5:59 GONZALEZ ROMERO, MARIZOL 1995 23 EF 15 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

24 777 38:07 6:09 ANGEL FERNANDEZ, SARA 1982 24 PPF 5 Universidad Nebrija 8

25 824 38:09 6:10 CERETO URDIALES, ANDREA 1990 25 PPF 6 Universidad Nebrija 9

26 878 38:14 6:10 HONTECILLAS GAMONAL, VANESA 1977 26 PPF 7 Universidad Nebrija 10

27 788 39:07 6:19 VIZUETE ESCOBAR, PATRICIA 1991 27 PPF 8 Universidad Nebrija 11

28 826 39:07 6:19 ARIAS DEL CASTILLO, NATALIA 1979 28 PPF 9 Universidad Nebrija 12

29 854 39:25 6:22 DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, CRISTINA 2003 29 EF 16 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

30 808 42:42 6:54 MELGAR LAVADO, VERONICA 1982 30 PPF 10 Universidad Nebrija 13

31 783 45:00 7:16 RUBALCABA ANAYA, DANIELA FERNANDA 2001 31 EF 17 Universidad Nebrija 14

26 Trofeo Rector Nebrija

Campus La Berzosa (Madrid) - 13/11/2021

FEMENINA

13/11/2021 15:49:04 1



Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Club Loc. Ptos

1 Universidad Nebrija 19 puntos
1 723 30:14 4:53 NAVARRO CALBET, BLANCA 2001 4 ABF 4 Universidad Nebrija 1 4

2 769 30:22 4:54 FERNANDEZ REDONDO, MARISA 1983 6 ABF 6 Universidad Nebrija 2 6

3 897 31:02 5:01 RUIZ SANCHEZ, ISABEL 1983 9 ABF 9 Universidad Nebrija 3 9

4 818 32:17 5:13 SANCHEZ MOLITERNI, SONIA 1986 11 ABF 11 Universidad Nebrija 4 11

5 858 33:26 5:24 DOUMERC PAUZIES, LISA 2002 14 ABF 14 Universidad Nebrija 5 14

6 784 33:33 5:25 PEREZ CURIEL, ANA 1984 15 ABF 15 Universidad Nebrija 6 15

7 846 35:19 5:42 ESCARTIN REQUEJO, MONICA 2003 17 ABF 17 Universidad Nebrija 7 17

8 777 38:07 6:09 ANGEL FERNANDEZ, SARA 1982 20 ABF 20 Universidad Nebrija 8 20

9 824 38:09 6:10 CERETO URDIALES, ANDREA 1990 21 ABF 21 Universidad Nebrija 9 21

10 878 38:14 6:10 HONTECILLAS GAMONAL, VANESA 1977 22 ABF 22 Universidad Nebrija 10 22

11 788 39:07 6:19 VIZUETE ESCOBAR, PATRICIA 1991 23 ABF 23 Universidad Nebrija 11 23

12 826 39:07 6:19 ARIAS DEL CASTILLO, NATALIA 1979 24 ABF 24 Universidad Nebrija 12 24

13 808 42:42 6:54 MELGAR LAVADO, VERONICA 1982 26 ABF 26 Universidad Nebrija 13 26

14 783 45:00 7:16 RUBALCABA ANAYA, DANIELA FERNANDA 2001 27 ABF 27 Universidad Nebrija 14 27

2 Universidad Europea 21 puntos
1 879 27:47 4:29 KAZAZIAN , LEA 1997 1 ABF 1 Universidad Europea 1

2 890 30:35 4:56 LAGARRIGUE DE PASTORS, CLAIRE 1997 7 ABF 7 Universidad Europea 7

3 832 33:23 5:24 MARTIN PUIG, LAURA 2001 13 ABF 13 Universidad Europea 13

3 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 43 puntos
1 830 30:45 4:58 PADILLA AGUILO, MARTA 2003 8 ABF 8 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 8

2 848 35:13 5:41 ASENJO RODRIGUEZ, XIANG 2003 16 ABF 16 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 16

3 873 37:05 5:59 GONZALEZ ROMERO, MARIZOL 1995 19 ABF 19 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 19

26 Trofeo Rector Nebrija

Campus La Berzosa (Madrid) - 13/11/2021

FEMENINA

13/11/2021 16:05:10 1



Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Club Loc.

1 813 20:30 3:19 CASADO GOMEZ, ALVARO 2000 1 EM 1 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

2 733 20:48 3:22 GARCIA LLORENA, JESUS 1996 2 POPM 1

3 800 21:16 3:26 SANCHIS PONT, HECTOR 2002 3 EM 2 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

4 767 21:29 3:28 GARCIA LOPEZ, PEDRO 1997 4 EM 3 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

5 892 21:32 3:29 HERNANDEZ PINDADO, ISAAC 2001 5 EM 4 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

6 894 21:38 3:30 FERRANDO GALAN, PABLO 2002 6 EM 5 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

7 859 21:47 3:31 NARANJO LOZANO, ALBERTO 2001 7 EM 6 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

8 809 21:52 3:32 DEL CAMPO JIMENEZ, GUILLERMO 1983 8 PPM 1 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

9 896 21:59 3:33 ROJAS JIMENEZ, DAVID 2000 9 EM 7 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

10 895 22:07 3:34 ZORRILLA OLIAS, GONZALO 2003 10 POPM 2

11 822 22:07 3:35 OCTAVIO MANCEBO, SERGIO 1998 11 EM 8 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

12 766 22:08 3:35 AYUSO CORTES, JORGE 1999 12 EM 9 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

13 833 22:10 3:35 CAPITAN PEÑA, VICENTE 1974 13 POPM 3

14 807 22:26 3:38 MARTIN DIAZ, JAVIER 2000 14 EM 10 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

15 801 22:30 3:38 GARCIA BERNABEU, ALVARO 2001 15 EM 11 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

16 877 22:44 3:40 AJENJO ZABALLOS, ADRIAN 1996 16 EM 12 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

17 758 22:45 3:41 MEJIA INAREJOS, DIEGO 2000 17 EM 13 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

18 849 23:10 3:45 BECERRIL ROMAN, OSCAR 2000 18 EM 14 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

19 771 23:13 3:45 ARENAS FERNANDEZ, PLACIDO 1994 19 PPM 2 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

20 746 23:14 3:45 ORDAD CARPIO, RAFAEL 1968 20 POPM 4

21 844 23:14 3:45 LOPEZ LENNON-HUNT, FERNANDO 2001 21 EM 15 Universidad Nebrija 1

22 875 23:14 3:45 GILABERT LOPEZ, SANTIAGO 2000 22 POPM 5

23 850 23:18 3:46 SANTOS GONZALEZ DE ALEDO, JESUS 2000 23 EM 16 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

24 856 23:28 3:48 ACEDO MORERA, JAVIER 1988 24 POPM 6

25 750 23:36 3:49 MARCHAMALO SAMA, IVAN 2003 25 EM 17 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

26 707 23:52 3:51 SALCEDO MAGUREGUI, DAVID 1980 26 POPM 7

27 779 24:01 3:53 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ-JORDAN, GUILLERMO 2003 27 EM 18 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

28 738 24:02 3:53 BLANCO MARTINEZ, LUIS 1979 28 POPM 8

29 842 24:21 3:56 LEGUIZAMON SALAMANCA, IKER 2002 29 EM 19 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

30 860 24:30 3:58 STOYANOV MIRCHEV, ZDRAVKO 1979 30 PPM 3 Universidad Europea

31 802 24:34 3:58 FERNANDEZ-SORDO VILA-BELDA, PABLO 1992 31 EM 20 UNED

32 787 24:39 3:59 GONZALEZ HERRERO, CARLOS 1973 32 POPM 9

33 785 24:43 4:00 RODRIGO HERRERO, JAVIER 1978 33 POPM 10

34 806 24:45 4:00 DE LA FUENTE FRANCO, DAVID 1975 34 PPM 4 Universidad Nebrija 2

35 719 24:46 4:00 PERALTA GARCIA, JUAN 1986 35 PPM 5 Universidad Nebrija 3

36 752 24:52 4:01 REVESADO GALACHE, JUAN 2000 36 EM 21 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

37 834 24:53 4:01 CHAVES MORAL, JONATAN 1985 37 POPM 11

38 893 24:55 4:02 RUIZ DE LA HERRAN PIDAL, JAVIER 1989 38 POPM 12

39 828 24:58 4:02 EXTREMERA GONZALEZ, MANUEL 1997 39 EM 22 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

40 710 24:59 4:02 SANZ ESTEBAN, JOSE 1969 40 POPM 13

41 885 24:59 4:02 ORTEGA CIFUENTES, DANIEL 1999 41 EM 23 Universidad Europea

42 843 25:07 4:03 GARCIA VELASCO, ADRIÀ 2002 42 EM 24 Universidad Europea

43 825 25:17 4:05 SANCHO MIGUEL, ALEJANDRO 1999 43 EM 25 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

44 793 25:21 4:06 GONZALEZ GARCIA, GUILLERMO 2003 44 EM 26 Universidad Pontificia Comillas

45 791 25:23 4:06 DEL VALLE GUTIERREZ, IGNACIO 1974 45 POPM 14

46 762 25:23 4:06 ARRIBAS BARROSO, DAVID 1978 46 POPM 15

47 770 25:28 4:07 SALAZAR RIVAS, JAVIER 1971 47 POPM 16

48 851 25:34 4:08 SANZ RUIZ, SANTIAGO 1997 48 EM 27 Universidad Pontificia Comillas

49 748 25:36 4:08 ROSINO LLAMAS, EMILIO 1982 49 POPM 17

50 749 25:40 4:09 GARCIA HERNANDEZ, SERGIO 1999 50 EM 28 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

51 795 25:43 4:09 SANZ GONZALEZ, OSCAR 1998 51 EM 29 Universidad Nebrija 4

52 820 25:44 4:09 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, PABLO 2003 52 EM 30 Universidad Pontificia Comillas

53 743 25:49 4:10 BENSO FERNANDEZ, SERGIO 1976 53 POPM 18

54 773 25:51 4:11 PARRA MOROÑO, MIGUEL 1991 54 POPM 19

55 764 25:54 4:11 YUSTA TERRON, JAVIER 1999 55 EM 31 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

56 810 25:55 4:11 MUÑOZ OCAÑA, DAVID 2002 56 EM 32 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

57 823 26:02 4:12 MARQUEZ MIRANDA, ARTURO 1990 57 PPM 6 Universidad Nebrija 5

58 866 26:04 4:13 JIMENEZ ROA, JOSE MIGUEL 1971 58 POPM 20

59 835 26:06 4:13 ALVAREZ MARQUEZ, NOEL 1975 59 EM 33 Universidad Nebrija 6

60 889 26:11 4:14 GARCIA FRAILE, SAMUEL 1992 60 POPM 21

26 Trofeo Rector Nebrija

Campus La Berzosa (Madrid) - 13/11/2021

MASCULINA

13/11/2021 15:49:11 1



Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Club Loc.

61 811 26:11 4:14 SETIEN ORTIZ, JAVIER 1974 61 POPM 22

62 799 26:12 4:14 BLANES CANUDAS, CARLOS 2002 62 EM 34 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

63 757 26:13 4:14 MATE PULIDO, DIEGO 2001 63 EM 35 Universidad Pontificia Comillas

64 815 26:17 4:15 ZUBIETA MARTINEZ, JAVIER 1961 64 POPM 23

65 782 26:19 4:15 GIL MARTIN, DANIEL 1994 65 EM 36 Universidad Nebrija 7

66 796 26:21 4:15 MARTINEZ TELLEZ, ALVARO 2001 66 EM 37 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

67 728 26:23 4:16 RECIO FERNANDEZ, JOSE MANUEL 1973 67 POPM 24

68 814 26:28 4:17 CASADO GOMEZ, DIEGO 2000 68 EM 38 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

69 774 26:32 4:17 BENAVIDES VAZQUEZ, ALBERTO 1997 69 EM 39 Universidad Nebrija 8

70 862 26:32 4:17 MOLINA SANCHEZ, RODRIGO ANDRES 2003 70 EM 40 Universidad Europea

71 839 26:36 4:18 ARGIBAY LAMATA, JOSE ANGEL 1966 71 EM 41 UNED

72 891 26:40 4:19 RIVAS MURO, PABLO 2002 72 EM 42 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

73 754 26:44 4:19 FERNANDEZ DELGADO, FRANCISCO 1960 73 POPM 25

74 716 26:46 4:19 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, PEDRO 1957 74 POPM 26

75 817 26:47 4:20 CASTRO ROJO, BORJA 1994 75 EM 43 Universidad de Alcala

76 803 26:51 4:20 CENDON BLANCO, DIEGO 2003 76 EM 44 Universidad Pontificia Comillas

77 789 26:52 4:20 PEREZ VALERO, JESUS 1997 77 PPM 7 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

78 711 26:53 4:21 GARCIA MORENO, JUAN CARLOS 1956 78 POPM 27

79 780 27:06 4:23 NIETO RIO, LUIS MANUEL 1977 79 POPM 28

80 861 27:08 4:23 ESTRADA GIMENEZ, JORGE 2002 80 EM 45 Universidad Europea

81 727 27:12 4:24 CASTELLO MATEO, DAVID 1971 81 POPM 29

82 838 27:23 4:25 CAMARGO ARRANZ, TOMAS ANTONIO 1970 82 EM 46 UNED

83 759 27:32 4:27 SALTO DE LA RIVA, MIGUEL 1964 83 POPM 30

84 790 27:32 4:27 PEREZ SANCHEZ, EUSEBIO 1975 84 POPM 31

85 730 27:42 4:28 RAMOS VILLAVERDE, SERGIO 1977 85 PPM 8 UNED

86 732 28:02 4:32 RAMIREZ ARREGUI, RAFAEL IGNACIO 1961 86 POPM 32

87 706 28:12 4:33 DEL MOLINO MORENO, GUILLERMO 2003 87 EM 47 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

88 881 28:24 4:35 RIAZA ESQUILAS, JUAN MANUEL 1965 88 PPM 9 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

89 797 28:30 4:36 GOMEZ-CAMBRONERO GUTIERREZ DE CABIEDES,
IGNACIO

1997 89 EM 48 Universidad Pontificia Comillas

90 735 28:37 4:37 GONZALEZ MOLINA, JUAN CARLOS 1955 90 POPM 33

91 871 28:42 4:38 VARONA ARCHE, ALFREDO 1970 91 POPM 34

92 729 28:43 4:38 APARICIO RICOTE, JOSE ANTONIO 1972 92 POPM 35

93 736 28:46 4:39 GARCIA RUIZ DEL POZO, JOSE 1961 93 POPM 36

94 742 28:47 4:39 VARONA ARCHE, JOSE FELIPE 1973 94 PPM 10 Universidad CEU San Pablo

95 798 28:54 4:40 CASTAÑEDA PRIETO, MATEO 1998 95 EM 49 Universidad Nebrija 9

96 805 28:58 4:41 VALVERDE CANALES, GUILLERMO RAMON 1996 96 EM 50 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

97 741 29:01 4:41 VARONA CORDERO, ROBERTO 2002 97 EM 51 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

98 819 29:03 4:42 MARTIN MARTIN, MARCOS 2002 98 EM 52 UNED

99 794 29:07 4:42 RODRIGUEZ CODESAL, PABLO 2001 99 EM 53 Universidad Pontificia Comillas

100 768 29:09 4:42 MORON CURT, SALVADOR 2003 100 EM 54 Universidad Nebrija 10

101 739 29:10 4:43 TOQUERO FONTAL, MANUEL 1963 101 POPM 37

102 722 29:13 4:43 ODRIOZOLA LINO, JAVIER 1952 102 POPM 38

103 903 29:16 4:44 MALPICA VILLAR, DAVID 1973 103 EM 55 UNED

104 781 29:18 4:44 FERNANDEZ RANERA, ALBERTO 1960 104 POPM 39

105 804 29:23 4:45 MUÑOZ ORTIZ, ANDRES 1981 105 POPM 40

106 792 29:24 4:45 LORBADA MANZANEDO, DAVID 1990 106 EM 56 Universidad Nebrija 11

107 737 29:31 4:46 GARCIA LOPEZ, JAVIER 1977 107 EM 57 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

108 731 29:32 4:46 GARCIA LOPEZ, ANDRES 1975 108 POPM 41

109 821 29:38 4:47 PINILLA GONZALEZ DE LA ALEJA, JUAN LUIS 2003 109 EM 58 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

110 778 29:42 4:48 GOMEZ CUBERO, JOSE LEONCIO 1963 110 EM 59 UNED

111 816 29:46 4:48 BISBAL MARTIN, JAVIER 1959 111 POPM 42

112 718 29:50 4:49 MARTIN TORRES, CARLOS 1974 112 POPM 43

113 751 29:58 4:50 VAZQUEZ PASCUAL, DAVID 1964 113 PPM 11 Universidad Nebrija 12

114 837 30:02 4:51 GRANDE GONZALEZ, JOSE MARIA 1956 114 POPM 44

115 775 30:09 4:52 LOPEZ FELIPE, MANUEL 1969 115 EM 60 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

116 712 30:30 4:56 PACHECO JUAREZ, JACINTO 1965 116 POPM 45

117 853 30:30 4:56 TAIX PIQUERAS, ADRIAN 1998 117 EM 61 Universidad Nebrija 13

118 761 30:35 4:56 SARIYSKI PEREZ, DANIEL DOBROMIR 2003 118 EM 62 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

119 868 30:51 4:59 FERNANDEZ MORENO, ANDRES 1985 119 POPM 46

26 Trofeo Rector Nebrija

Campus La Berzosa (Madrid) - 13/11/2021
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Club Loc.

120 876 30:58 5:00 RODRIGO AGUDO, DAVID 1998 120 EM 63 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

121 721 31:07 5:02 ALONSO FERNANDEZ, JOSE ENRIQUE 1966 121 EM 64 UNED

122 888 31:11 5:02 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA-RENDUELES, RAMON 1974 122 EM 65 UNED

123 740 31:13 5:03 RODRIGUEZ MARCOS, CARLOS 1971 123 POPM 47

124 863 31:41 5:07 FRANCO LOZANO, ALBERTO 1998 124 EM 66 Universidad Europea

125 874 31:43 5:07 GARCIA MEZA, DIEGO 1996 125 POPM 48

126 725 31:53 5:09 GONZALEZ-MOHINO LATORRE, JESUS MIGUEL 1961 126 POPM 49

127 852 32:32 5:15 RAMOS DOMINGUEZ, DANIEL 1979 127 PPM 12 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

128 887 32:40 5:17 BOUMEDDIENE , FADHEL MOHCEN 2000 128 EM 67 Universidad Europea

129 709 33:52 5:28 BOTELLA SERRANO, IGNACIO 1959 129 POPM 50

130 776 34:10 5:31 MARTINEZ GUARDADO, ISMAEL 1991 130 PPM 13 Universidad Nebrija 14

131 755 34:21 5:33 GONZALEZ ENCINAS, EMILIO 1976 131 POPM 51

132 720 34:29 5:34 ADRIO GUTIERREZ, JAVIER 1972 132 POPM 52

133 765 35:06 5:40 ALBA ATENCIA, RICARDO DAVID 1969 133 EM 68 UNED

134 726 35:26 5:43 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALFONSO 1967 134 EM 69 UNED

135 836 35:39 5:45 SANCHEZ GARZON, CESAR 1969 135 POPM 53

136 745 36:41 5:55 JIMENEZ MORENO, JULIAN 1963 136 EM 70 UNED

137 827 38:01 6:08 GARCIA GARCIA, JESUS 1968 137 POPM 54

138 857 38:24 6:12 REBOLLO SANCHEZ, FELIX 1957 138 POPM 55

139 715 38:27 6:12 CLEMENTE GONZALEZ, PEDRO 1954 139 POPM 56

140 724 39:33 6:23 JIMENEZ MALNERO, JULIAN 1999 140 EM 71 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

141 753 40:40 6:34 ARTEAGA GARRIDO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 1959 141 POPM 57

26 Trofeo Rector Nebrija

Campus La Berzosa (Madrid) - 13/11/2021
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Club Loc. Ptos

1 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 46 puntos
1 813 20:30 3:19 CASADO GOMEZ, ALVARO 2000 1 ABM 1 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 1

2 859 21:47 3:31 NARANJO LOZANO, ALBERTO 2001 6 ABM 6 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 6

3 809 21:52 3:32 DEL CAMPO JIMENEZ, GUILLERMO 1983 7 ABM 7 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 7

4 758 22:45 3:41 MEJIA INAREJOS, DIEGO 2000 14 ABM 14 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 14

5 850 23:18 3:46 SANTOS GONZALEZ DE ALEDO, JESUS 2000 18 ABM 18 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 18

6 842 24:21 3:56 LEGUIZAMON SALAMANCA, IKER 2002 21 ABM 21 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 21

7 825 25:17 4:05 SANCHO MIGUEL, ALEJANDRO 1999 30 ABM 30 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 30

8 749 25:40 4:09 GARCIA HERNANDEZ, SERGIO 1999 33 ABM 33 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 33

9 881 28:24 4:35 RIAZA ESQUILAS, JUAN MANUEL 1965 56 ABM 56 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 56

10 805 28:58 4:41 VALVERDE CANALES, GUILLERMO RAMON 1996 60 ABM 60 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 60

11 737 29:31 4:46 GARCIA LOPEZ, JAVIER 1977 67 ABM 67 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 67

12 852 32:32 5:15 RAMOS DOMINGUEZ, DANIEL 1979 78 ABM 78 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 78

2 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 47 puntos
1 767 21:29 3:28 GARCIA LOPEZ, PEDRO 1997 3 ABM 3 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 3

2 822 22:07 3:35 OCTAVIO MANCEBO, SERGIO 1998 9 ABM 9 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 9

3 766 22:08 3:35 AYUSO CORTES, JORGE 1999 10 ABM 10 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 10

4 801 22:30 3:38 GARCIA BERNABEU, ALVARO 2001 12 ABM 12 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 12

5 877 22:44 3:40 AJENJO ZABALLOS, ADRIAN 1996 13 ABM 13 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 13

6 771 23:13 3:45 ARENAS FERNANDEZ, PLACIDO 1994 16 ABM 16 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 16

7 750 23:36 3:49 MARCHAMALO SAMA, IVAN 2003 19 ABM 19 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 19

8 779 24:01 3:53 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ-JORDAN, GUILLERMO 2003 20 ABM 20 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 20

9 810 25:55 4:11 MUÑOZ OCAÑA, DAVID 2002 37 ABM 37 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 37

10 796 26:21 4:15 MARTINEZ TELLEZ, ALVARO 2001 43 ABM 43 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 43

11 741 29:01 4:41 VARONA CORDERO, ROBERTO 2002 61 ABM 61 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 61

3 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 129 puntos
1 800 21:16 3:26 SANCHIS PONT, HECTOR 2002 2 ABM 2 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 2

2 896 21:59 3:33 ROJAS JIMENEZ, DAVID 2000 8 ABM 8 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 8

3 828 24:58 4:02 EXTREMERA GONZALEZ, MANUEL 1997 27 ABM 27 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 27

4 814 26:28 4:17 CASADO GOMEZ, DIEGO 2000 44 ABM 44 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 44

5 891 26:40 4:19 RIVAS MURO, PABLO 2002 48 ABM 48 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 48

6 706 28:12 4:33 DEL MOLINO MORENO, GUILLERMO 2003 55 ABM 55 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 55

7 775 30:09 4:52 LOPEZ FELIPE, MANUEL 1969 71 ABM 71 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 71

8 724 39:33 6:23 JIMENEZ MALNERO, JULIAN 1999 84 ABM 84 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 84

4 Universidad Nebrija 138 puntos
1 844 23:14 3:45 LOPEZ LENNON-HUNT, FERNANDO 2001 17 ABM 17 Universidad Nebrija 1 17

2 806 24:45 4:00 DE LA FUENTE FRANCO, DAVID 1975 24 ABM 24 Universidad Nebrija 2 24

3 719 24:46 4:00 PERALTA GARCIA, JUAN 1986 25 ABM 25 Universidad Nebrija 3 25

4 795 25:43 4:09 SANZ GONZALEZ, OSCAR 1998 34 ABM 34 Universidad Nebrija 4 34

5 823 26:02 4:12 MARQUEZ MIRANDA, ARTURO 1990 38 ABM 38 Universidad Nebrija 5 38

6 835 26:06 4:13 ALVAREZ MARQUEZ, NOEL 1975 39 ABM 39 Universidad Nebrija 6 39

7 782 26:19 4:15 GIL MARTIN, DANIEL 1994 42 ABM 42 Universidad Nebrija 7 42

8 774 26:32 4:17 BENAVIDES VAZQUEZ, ALBERTO 1997 45 ABM 45 Universidad Nebrija 8 45

9 798 28:54 4:40 CASTAÑEDA PRIETO, MATEO 1998 59 ABM 59 Universidad Nebrija 9 59

10 768 29:09 4:42 MORON CURT, SALVADOR 2003 64 ABM 64 Universidad Nebrija 10 64

11 792 29:24 4:45 LORBADA MANZANEDO, DAVID 1990 66 ABM 66 Universidad Nebrija 11 66

12 751 29:58 4:50 VAZQUEZ PASCUAL, DAVID 1964 70 ABM 70 Universidad Nebrija 12 70

13 853 30:30 4:56 TAIX PIQUERAS, ADRIAN 1998 72 ABM 72 Universidad Nebrija 13 72

14 776 34:10 5:31 MARTINEZ GUARDADO, ISMAEL 1991 80 ABM 80 Universidad Nebrija 14 80

5 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 168 puntos
1 849 23:10 3:45 BECERRIL ROMAN, OSCAR 2000 15 ABM 15 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 15

2 752 24:52 4:01 REVESADO GALACHE, JUAN 2000 26 ABM 26 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 26

3 764 25:54 4:11 YUSTA TERRON, JAVIER 1999 36 ABM 36 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 36
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Club Loc. Ptos

4 799 26:12 4:14 BLANES CANUDAS, CARLOS 2002 40 ABM 40 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 40

5 789 26:52 4:20 PEREZ VALERO, JESUS 1997 51 ABM 51 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 51

6 821 29:38 4:47 PINILLA GONZALEZ DE LA ALEJA, JUAN LUIS 2003 68 ABM 68 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 68

7 761 30:35 4:56 SARIYSKI PEREZ, DANIEL DOBROMIR 2003 73 ABM 73 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 73

8 876 30:58 5:00 RODRIGO AGUDO, DAVID 1998 74 ABM 74 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 74

6 Universidad Europea 177 puntos
1 860 24:30 3:58 STOYANOV MIRCHEV, ZDRAVKO 1979 22 ABM 22 Universidad Europea 22

2 885 24:59 4:02 ORTEGA CIFUENTES, DANIEL 1999 28 ABM 28 Universidad Europea 28

3 843 25:07 4:03 GARCIA VELASCO, ADRIÀ 2002 29 ABM 29 Universidad Europea 29

4 862 26:32 4:17 MOLINA SANCHEZ, RODRIGO ANDRES 2003 46 ABM 46 Universidad Europea 46

5 861 27:08 4:23 ESTRADA GIMENEZ, JORGE 2002 52 ABM 52 Universidad Europea 52

6 863 31:41 5:07 FRANCO LOZANO, ALBERTO 1998 77 ABM 77 Universidad Europea 77

7 887 32:40 5:17 BOUMEDDIENE , FADHEL MOHCEN 2000 79 ABM 79 Universidad Europea 79

7 Universidad Pontificia Comillas 189 puntos
1 793 25:21 4:06 GONZALEZ GARCIA, GUILLERMO 2003 31 ABM 31 Universidad Pontificia Comillas 31

2 851 25:34 4:08 SANZ RUIZ, SANTIAGO 1997 32 ABM 32 Universidad Pontificia Comillas 32

3 820 25:44 4:09 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, PABLO 2003 35 ABM 35 Universidad Pontificia Comillas 35

4 757 26:13 4:14 MATE PULIDO, DIEGO 2001 41 ABM 41 Universidad Pontificia Comillas 41

5 803 26:51 4:20 CENDON BLANCO, DIEGO 2003 50 ABM 50 Universidad Pontificia Comillas 50

6 797 28:30 4:36 GOMEZ-CAMBRONERO GUTIERREZ DE
CABIEDES, IGNACIO

1997 57 ABM 57 Universidad Pontificia Comillas 57

7 794 29:07 4:42 RODRIGUEZ CODESAL, PABLO 2001 63 ABM 63 Universidad Pontificia Comillas 63

8 UNED 239 puntos
1 802 24:34 3:58 FERNANDEZ-SORDO VILA-BELDA, PABLO 1992 23 ABM 23 UNED 23

2 839 26:36 4:18 ARGIBAY LAMATA, JOSE ANGEL 1966 47 ABM 47 UNED 47

3 838 27:23 4:25 CAMARGO ARRANZ, TOMAS ANTONIO 1970 53 ABM 53 UNED 53

4 730 27:42 4:28 RAMOS VILLAVERDE, SERGIO 1977 54 ABM 54 UNED 54

5 819 29:03 4:42 MARTIN MARTIN, MARCOS 2002 62 ABM 62 UNED 62

6 903 29:16 4:44 MALPICA VILLAR, DAVID 1973 65 ABM 65 UNED 65

7 778 29:42 4:48 GOMEZ CUBERO, JOSE LEONCIO 1963 69 ABM 69 UNED 69

8 721 31:07 5:02 ALONSO FERNANDEZ, JOSE ENRIQUE 1966 75 ABM 75 UNED 75

9 888 31:11 5:02 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA-RENDUELES, RAMON 1974 76 ABM 76 UNED 76

10 765 35:06 5:40 ALBA ATENCIA, RICARDO DAVID 1969 81 ABM 81 UNED 81

11 726 35:26 5:43 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALFONSO 1967 82 ABM 82 UNED 82

12 745 36:41 5:55 JIMENEZ MORENO, JULIAN 1963 83 ABM 83 UNED 83

26 Trofeo Rector Nebrija
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